File Number

0000130198

0000136003

0000136335

0000135707

0000137286

REPORT NO. PN-2-210304-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/04/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

From:

Minor
Modification
From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification
Amendment

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FX

FX

FX

FX

FL

Call Sign

W254DH

W286DI

K260CC

W289CX

KHFR-LP

Facility ID  Station Type

200234

200332

142033

200219

197653

To:

To:

To:

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

98.7

105.1

99.9

100.1

103.5

City, State

STANTON, KY

CAMBRIDGE,
NY

SAN
ANTONIO, TX

DANSVILLE,
NY

KEOSAUQUA
, 1A

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

KENTUCKY
MOUNTAIN BIBLE
COLLEGE

CAPITAL MEDIA
CORPORATION

CLARO
COMMUNICATIONS,
LTD.

GENESEE MEDIA
CORPORATION

ST. MARY RADIO
DBA RADIO
APOSTOLATE FOR
THE HEARTLAND

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status

03/02/2021 Granted
03/02/2021 Granted
03/02/2021 Granted
03/01/2021 Granted
03/02/2021 Granted
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File Number

0000136982

0000136339

0000136352

0000082169

0000136001

0000137424

REPORT NO. PN-2-210304-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/04/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification

From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Renewal of
License
Amendment

From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

Service

FB

FX

FX

FX

FX

AM

Call Sign

KQEZ-
FM1

K272EK

K242CW

W284CT

W273BI

KWXY

Facility ID  Station Type

202285

143204

156020

156649

139441

24252

To:

To:

To:

To:

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

99.3

102.3

96.3

106.3

102.5

1340.0

City, State

MISSOULA,
MT

SAN

ANTONIO, TX

OXNARD, CA

MIAMI, FL

WATKINS
GLEN, NY

CATHEDRAL
CITY, CA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

ANDERSON RADIO
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Alicia Benavides

HIGH DESERT
BROADCASTING LLC

Carl Tutera

FAMILY LIFE
MINISTRIES, INC.

DESERT
BROADCASTERS LLC

Status Date  Status
03/02/2021  Granted
03/02/2021  Granted
03/02/2021  Granted
03/02/2021 Granted
03/02/2021 Granted
03/02/2021 Dismissed
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REPORT NO. PN-2-210304-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/04/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
From: Desert Broadcasters, LLC To: IVOX RADIO LLC

Comment #1 Dismissed per request of licensee - no letter sent

0000135247 Minor FX W293DJ 200238 106.5 LINCOLN, IL KASKASKIA 03/02/2021 Granted
Modification BROADCASTING,
Amendment INC.
From: To:
0000136030 Minor FX K236CU 200514 95.1 MILBANK, SD PRAIRIE WINDS 03/02/2021 Granted
Modification BROADCASTING,
INC.
From: To:
0000131143 Minor FM WNSH 20886 Main 94.7 NEWARK, NJ ENTERCOM 03/02/2021 Granted
Modification LICENSE, LLC
From: To:
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